
Email Address First Name Last Name Office/Facility STATUS
Frankie.andrews@ct.gov Frankie Andrews Manchester liaison

Solnit North open
Solnit South open

sean.boyle@ct.gov Sean Boyle Danbury liaison
david.brennan@ct.gov David Brennan CENTRAL OFFICE info only
kenneth.cabral@ct.gov Ken Cabral RA Region 5 liaison
john.callas@ct.gov John Callas Care line SIU info only
gloria.campos@ct.gov Gloria. Campos Central Office info only
elizabeth.chaterdon@ct.gov Elizabeth Chaterdon CJTS liaison
yvette.cortez@ct.gov Yvette Cortez‐zelesky Meriden liaison
karen.cutts@ct.gov Karen Cutts New Britain liaison
Debi.Freund@ct.gov Debi Freund Central Office liaison
francis.davila@ct.gov Francis Davila Hartford liaison
sarah.dececco@ct.gov Sarah Dececco Norwich liaison
ann.dileone@ct.gov Ann Dileone Waterbury liaison
yadira.duran@ct.gov Yari Duran Milford liaison
ines.eaton@ct.gov Ines Eaton Central Office Juvenile Services liaison
gustavo.guevara@ct.gov Gustavo Guevara CENTRAL OFFICE info only
shaneka.hernandez@ct.gov Shaneka Hernandez Torrington liaison
constance.hightower@ct.gov Constance Hightower Norwich info only
erin.mahony@ct.gov Erin Mahony Meriden info only
james.malcolm@ct.gov James Malcolm Central Office info only
suzanne.morin@po.state.ct.us Suzanne Morin DMHAS info only
michael.palmeri@ct.gov Michael Palmeri New Britain Info Only
sheryl.paul@ct.gov Sheryl Paul Bridgeport info only
lisa.peterson‐blinn@ct.gov Lisa Peterson‐Blinn Willimantic liaison
laura.phelan@ct.gov Laura Phelan Manchester liaison
b @ trebecca.pye@ct.gov R bRebecca PPye C t l Offi H tliCentral Office Hotline li iliaison

daniel.reyes@ct.gov Daniel Reyes Middletown liaison
robert.rickard@ct.gov Robert Rickard Bridgeport liaison
michael.riske@ct.gov Michael Riske Norwich liaison
william.rivera@ct.gov William Rivera Central Office info only
leslie.roy@ct.gov Leslie Roy willimantic liaison
eddie.salinas@ct.gov Eddie Salinas New Britain liaison
jodi.silverman@ct.gov Jodi Silverman Milford liaison
kim.thorne‐kaunelis@ct.gov Kim Thorne‐Kaunelis Central Office info only
vincent.tinnerello@ct.gov Vincent Tinnerello Care line  info only
christine.wagner‐morella@ct.gov Christine Wagner‐Morella Middletown liaison
andrew.whelan@ct.gov Andrew Whelan Stamford liaison
sara.wilhelm@ct.gov Sara Wilhelm Central Office info only
aissa.gambrell‐williams@ct.gov Aissa Williams Metro New Haven liaison
eddie.yarborough‐brodie@ct.gov Eddie. Yarborough‐Brodie CJTS liaison

No CCP North or South
No Norwalk (covered by Stamford?)
No confirmation on Sean in Danbury
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